Wired Barcode Reader Optical Laser High Speed for POS
System Supermarket | B07PXFS3X7 ( NS112J ) 
HSN:8529

₹983.90 ₹0.00 1 ₹983.90 9% CGST ₹88.55 ₹1,161.00

9% SGST ₹88.55
Shipping Charges ₹11.29 -₹11.29 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹177.10 ₹1,161.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred And Sixty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
NISHICA IMPEX PVT LTD
* 5/2, K-Square Industrial and Logistics Park, Near
Pushkar Mela, Off. National Highway 3, Village
Kurund, Taluka Bhiwandi
Bhiwandi, Maharashtra, 421302
IN

PAN No: